LutheRUN XC Invitational - Junior Varsity Girls

Sep 21, 2010
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T’osha
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13m 53s
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LutheRUN XC Invitational - Junior Varsity Boys

Sep 21, 2010
Grade First Name Last Name Team Name Elapsed Time Place
6 Jonathon Roth BH 8m 18s 1
6 Tom Lonsway CE 8m 27s 2
6 Michael Manning SV 8m 44s 3
6 Nick Kacprowizc CE 9m 1s 4
6 Jlan Lake TJ 9m 10s 5
6 Ryan Walulik CA 9m 14s 6
6 Jared Bates BH 9m 16s 7
5 Vincent Scavo CA 9m 19s 8
6 Christopher DeWald SV 9m 25s 9
5 Timothy Cater SV 9m 27s 10
6 Jack Marketos-Lenhart SV 9m 28s 11
Quinton Casarez HC 9m 41s 12
6 Noah Brown JE 9m 43s 13
6 Joe Hunnicultt SV 9m 54s 14
4 Gage Swada HC 9m 56s 15
6 Colten Dettmer JE 9m 57s 16
5 Jack Young HC 10m 2s 17
5 Carson Pocock CE 10m 4s 18
4 Avery Thurston HC 10m 5s 19
6 Sam Lonsway CE 10m 9s 20
5 Chino Eke CE 10m 17s 21
5 Trevor Helmkamp CA 10m 21s 22
6 Kevin LaMaster CE 10m 29s 23
4 Martin Harold HC 10m 33s 24
Andrew Albertson HC 10m 34s 25
4 Adrien George HC 10m 44s 26

5 Evan Firks CE 11m 28s 27



LutheRUN XC Invitational - Junior Varsity Boys
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BH = Blackhawk Christian

CE = Cardegle
LR = LutheRUN
CA = Cantebury

lan
Luke
Kyle
Dane
Tate
Elijah
Mark
Levi
Arnie

Rhett

Broderick
Maskal
Gilbert
McKown
Kuelling
O'Connell
Alvarez
Teusch
Lal

Zehner

HC

CE

CA

BH

CA

CE

CA

HC

CA

BH

11m 39s

11m 42s

11m 45s

11m 52s

12m 28s

12m 42s

13m 8s

13m 26s

13m 30s

17m 10s

JE = St Joseph/St Elizabeth

SV = St Vincent

TJ = Timothy Johnson Academy

HC = Huntington Catholic
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LutheRUN XC Invitational - Varsity Girls

Sep 21, 2010

Grade

7
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First Name

Abby
Hannah
Karen
Corinne
Emma
Abby
Eden
Marie
Megan
Savannah
Amanda
Brittany
Christina
Chelsea
Brooke
Emily
Grace
Caroline
Claire
Hannah
Kachina
Morgan
Maya

Kathryn

BH = Blackhawk Christian

CE = Cardegle
LR = LutheRUN

HC = Huntington Catholic

Last Name

Moore
Martin
Eckrich
Zay

Justice
Schwaiger
Nitza
Lothamer
Brelage
Ostermeyer
Wilder

Van de Leur
Mercedes
Heise
Doerffler
Klepper
Biebrich
McMasters
Meuter
Sassmanshausen
Brewster
Bond
Nicholson

Franklin

Team Name

LR

LR

CE

HC

HC

CE

CE

CE

CE

LR

SV

BH

CE

SV

LR

HC

LR

CE

BH

BH

TJ

BH

TJ

BH

Elapsed Time
13m 13s

13m 15s

13m 56s
14m 13s

14m 14s

14m 16s

14m 18s

14m 19s

14m 24s

14m 33s

14m 48s

15m 10s

15m 16s

15m 26s

15m 53s

15m 54s

16m 30s

16m 36s

16m 37s

16m 46s

17m 16s

17m 30s

17m 57s

18m

JE = St Joseph/St Elizabeth

SV = St Vincent

TJ = Timothy Johnson Academy
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LutheRUN XC Invitational - Varsity Girls Team Score

Sep 21, 2010

Grade
7

First Name

Brittany
Claire
Hannah
Morgan
Kathryn
Karen
Abby
Eden
Marie
Megan
Christina
Caroline
Corinne
Emma
Emily
Abby
Hannah
Savannah
Brooke
Grace
Amanda
Chelsea
Kachina

Maya

BH = Blackhawk Christian

CE = Cardegle

LR = LutheRUN

HC = Huntington Catholic

Last Name

Van de Leur
Meuter
Sassmanshausen
Bond
Franklin
Eckrich
Schwaiger
Nitza
Lothamer
Brelage
Mercedes
McMasters
Zay

Justice
Klepper
Moore
Martin
Ostermeyer
Doerffler
Biebrich
Wilder
Heise
Brewster

Nicholson

Team Name

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

HC

HC

HC

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

SV

SV

TJ

TJ

Elapsed Time
15m 10s

16m 37s

16m 46s

17m 30s

18m

13m 56s

14m 16s

14m 18s

14m 19s

14m 24s

15m 16s

16m 36s
14m 13s

14m 14s

15m 54s

13m 13s

13m 15s

14m 33s

15m 53s

16m 30s

14m 48s

15m 26s

17m 16s

17m 57s

JE = St Joseph/St Elizabeth

SV = St Vincent

TJ = Timothy Johnson Academy

Place

12

19

20

22

24

10

15

17

11

14

21

23

Team Score

Blackhawk

97

Cardegles

33

LutheRUN

45



LutheRUN XC Invitational - Varsity Boys

Sep 21, 2010

Grade
8

8

First Name

Kevin
Jimmy
Alex
Blake
Alexander
Mark
Kyle
Christian
Andrew
Ethan
Bryson
Jacob
Tyler
Anthony
Paul
Isaac
Ben
Patrick
Carter
Andrew
Adam
Zach
Jacob
Ray

Tim
Nicholas

Bailey

Last Name

Wouest
Mallers
Cagle
Malone
Barton
Roy

Zelt
Klinker
Rarick
Mann
Tretter
Gloudemans
Goshe
Lorenger
Cater
Mahoney
Smith
Rorick
Davis
Fuze
Renno
Campbell
Smith
Harper
Van de Leur
Thalen

Sheldon

Team Name

CE

BH

CE

CE

SV

CE

LR

BH

BH

BH

CE

SV

JE

CE

SV

CE

LR

CE

SV

CE

CE

CE

LR

CE

BH

SV

BH

Elapsed Time
11m 19s

11m 25s

11m 27s

11m 42s

11m 52s

11m 59s

12m 7s

12m 8s

12m 10s

12m 21s

12m 38s

12m 58s

13m 5s

13m 7s

13m 12s

13m 29s

13m 38s

13m 41s

13m 50s

14m 10s

14m 18s

14m 23s

14m 24s

14m 24s

14m 43s

14m 58s

15m 8s

Place
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27



LutheRUN XC Invitational - Varsity Boys

7 Steve

6 Nathaniel
Nick

8 Jacob

7 Andrew

7 Jake

7 Brian

8 Lewis

BH = Blackhawk Christian
CE = Cardegle

LR = LutheRUN

HC = Huntington Catholic

Moore
Witmer
Debold
Strack
Pierce
Starr
Blackwell

Ostermeyer

CE

LR

SV

JE

BH

BH

CE

LR

15m 30s

16m 2s

16m 8s

16m 14s

16m 18s

16m 57s

17m 17s

20m 20s

JE = St Joseph/St Elizabeth

SV = St Vincent

TJ = Timothy Johnson Academy
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LutheRUN XC Invitational - Varsity Boys Team Score

Sep 21, 2010

Grade
8

8

First Name

Jimmy
Christian
Andrew
Ethan
Tim
Bailey
Andrew
Jake
Kevin
Alex
Blake
Mark
Bryson
Anthony
Isaac
Patrick
Andrew
Adam
Zach
Ray
Steve
Brian
Tyler
Jacob
Kyle
Ben

Jacob

Last Name

Mallers
Klinker
Rarick
Mann
Van de Leur
Sheldon
Pierce
Starr
Wouest
Cagle
Malone
Roy
Tretter
Lorenger
Mahoney
Rorick
Fuze
Renno
Campbell
Harper
Moore
Blackwell
Goshe
Strack
Zelt
Smith

Smith

Team Name

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

JE

JE

LR

LR

LR

Elapsed Time
11m 25s

12m 8s

12m 10s

12m 21s

14m 43s

15m 8s

16m 18s

16m 57s

11m 19s

11m 27s

11m 42s

11m 59s

12m 38s

13m 7s

13m 29s

13m 41s

14m 10s

14m 18s

14m 23s

14m 24s

15m 30s

17m 17s

13m 5s

16m 14s

12m 7s

13m 38s

14m 24s

Place

10

25

27

32

33

11

14

16

18

20

21

22

24

28

34

13

31

17

23

Team Score

Blackhawk

54

Cardegles

25

LutheRUN

111



LutheRUN XC Invitational - Varsity Boys Team Score

6 Nathaniel

8 Lewis

7 Alexander

7 Jacob

7 Paul

7 Carter
Nicholas
Nick

BH = Blackhawk Christian
CE = Cardegle

LR = LutheRUN

HC = Huntington Catholic

Witmer
Ostermeyer
Barton
Gloudemans
Cater

Davis
Thalen

Debold

LR

LR

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

16m 2s

20m 20s

11m 52s

12m 58s

13m 12s

13m 50s

14m 58s

16m 8s

JE = St Joseph/St Elizabeth

SV = St Vincent

TJ = Timothy Johnson Academy
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35

12

15

19

26

30

St Vincent's

77



